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 365,659
 68,694,646
 4,996,021

 1,626,140

 1,292,441

 4,105,877

 4,565,535

 3,575,265

 3,963,460

 4,839,890

 3,039,799

 3,038,772

 4,635,358

 9,583,724

 3,344,852
 11,976,356
 2,416,742

Beginning
Fund

Balance

 34,624,000
 82,000

 3,060,000
 866,000

 639,000

 995,000

 677,000

 1,224,000

 1,025,000

 1,146,000

 675,000

 1,086,000

 712,000

 25,303,000

 4,773,000

 3,290,000
 7,422,000
 3,431,000

Revenues
and

Transfers

 34,624,000
 447,659

 71,754,646
 5,862,021

 2,265,140

 2,287,441

 4,782,877

 5,789,535

 4,600,265

 5,109,460

 5,514,890

 4,125,799

 3,750,772

 29,938,358

 14,356,724

 6,634,852
 19,398,356
 5,847,742

Adopted
Sources
Available

 34,624,000
 168,000

 71,754,646
 3,210,000

 1,854,000

 1,616,000

 4,244,000

 4,637,000

 2,972,000

 4,708,000

 3,080,000

 3,027,000

 2,921,000

 26,709,000

 13,015,000

 6,451,000
 10,161,000
 4,265,000

Expenses
and

Transfers

 279,659

 2,652,021

 411,140

 671,441

 538,877

 1,152,535

 1,628,265

 401,460

 2,434,890

 1,098,799

 829,772

 3,229,358

 1,341,724

 183,852
 9,237,356
 1,582,742

Ending
Fund

Balance

 34,624,000
 447,659

 71,754,646
 5,862,021

 2,265,140

 2,287,441

 4,782,877

 5,789,535

 4,600,265

 5,109,460

 5,514,890

 4,125,799

 3,750,772

 29,938,358

 14,356,724

 6,634,852
 19,398,356
 5,847,742

Adopted
Uses

Available

General Fund Capital
Emma Prusch
Subdivision Park Trust
District 1 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 2 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 3 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 4 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 5 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 6 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 7 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 8 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 9 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
District 10 Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
Parks Construction & Conveyance Tax - 
Central
City-Wide Parks Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
Fire Construction & Conveyance Tax
Library Construction & Conveyance Tax
Service Yards Construction & Conveyance
Tax
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 1,642,658

 3,430,282

 243,121
 3,211,501

 1,105,505
 929,095

 25,527,524
 1,054,339

 59,510,974
 18,963,794
 19,993,256
 8,730,684

 790,730
 3,359,143
 4,224,211

 105,386,697

 3,599,337
 66,909,657
 11,025,716
 25,242,644

 11,252,795

Beginning
Fund

Balance

 1,569,500

 479,000

 157,000
 811,000

 3,696,000
 229,000

 4,000
 2,873,000

 28,806,000
 814,000

 70,461,000
 13,759,000

 20,000
 6,606,000
 3,345,000
 3,659,000

 12,000
 76,229,000

 3,712,000
 72,000

 4,149,000
 18,575,000
 1,770,000
 1,211,000

Revenues
and

Transfers

 3,212,158

 3,909,282

 400,121
 4,022,501
 3,696,000
 1,334,505

 933,095
 2,873,000

 54,333,524
 1,868,339

 129,971,974
 32,722,794
 20,013,256
 15,336,684
 4,135,730
 7,018,143
 4,236,211

 181,615,697

 7,311,337
 66,981,657
 15,174,716
 43,817,644
 1,770,000

 12,463,795

Adopted
Sources
Available

 1,939,000

 3,433,000

 261,000
 2,097,000
 3,696,000

 240,000
 52,000

 2,873,000
 53,029,000
 1,219,000

 128,599,986
 31,958,000
 19,762,256
 15,336,684
 3,686,730
 6,132,000
 1,790,000

 121,132,000

 3,692,000
 23,444,000
 5,185,000

 25,763,000
 1,770,000
 8,452,000

Expenses
and

Transfers

 1,273,158

 476,282

 139,121
 1,925,501

 1,094,505
 881,095

 1,304,524
 649,339

 1,371,988
 764,794
 251,000

 449,000
 886,143

 2,446,211
 60,483,697

 3,619,337
 43,537,657
 9,989,716

 18,054,644

 4,011,795

Ending
Fund

Balance

 3,212,158

 3,909,282

 400,121
 4,022,501
 3,696,000
 1,334,505

 933,095
 2,873,000

 54,333,524
 1,868,339

 129,971,974
 32,722,794
 20,013,256
 15,336,684
 4,135,730
 7,018,143
 4,236,211

 181,615,697

 7,311,337
 66,981,657
 15,174,716
 43,817,644
 1,770,000

 12,463,795

Adopted
Uses

Available

Communications Construction & 
Conveyance Tax
Park Yards Construction & Conveyance 
Tax
Storm Drainage Fee
Underground Utility
Library Parcel Tax
Residential Construction Tax Contribution
Major Collectors and Arterials
Integrated Waste Management
Building and Structure Construction Tax
Lake Cunningham
Construction Excise Tax
Storm Sewer Capital
Parks and Recreation Bond Projects
Branch Libraries Bond Projects
Neighborhood Security Act Bond
Water Utility Capital
Major Facilities
San José-Santa Clara Treatment Plant 
Capital
Airport Capital Improvement
Airport Revenue Bond Improvement
Airport Renewal & Replacement
Airport Passenger Facility Charge
General Purpose Parking
Sanitary Sewer Connection Fee
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545

599
634

 60,907,696

 2,953,000
 3,724,291

Beginning
Fund

Balance

 24,065,000

 2,000

Revenues
and

Transfers

 84,972,696

 2,955,000
 3,724,291

Adopted
Sources
Available

 84,581,000

 2,000,000
 3,664,291

Expenses
and

Transfers

 391,696

 955,000
 60,000

Ending
Fund

Balance

 84,972,696

 2,955,000
 3,724,291

Adopted
Uses

Available

Sewer Service and Use Charge Capital 
Improvement
Improvement District
Contingent Lien District

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM FUNDS

TOTAL CAPITAL FUNDS  579,779,187  358,115,500  937,894,687  755,204,593  182,690,094  937,894,687




